Town of Hochatown, Oklahoma
2026 Regular Meeting Dates of the
Planning & Zoning Commission

The 2026 Regular Meetings of the Planning & Zoning Commission of the Town of Hochatown will be held at
the following date, time, and location:

DATE: The last Thursday of each month*

TIME: 4:00 P.M.
LOCATION: Hocha Town Hall, 101 Rock Oak Lane, Hochatown, OK 74728

2026 REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETINGS

Thursday, January 29, 4:00 PM
Thursday, February 26, 4:00 PM
Thursday, March 26, 4:00 PM
Thursday, April 30, 4:00 PM
Thursday, May 28, 4:00 PM
Thursday, June 25, 4:00 PM
Thursday, July 30, 4:00 PM
Thursday, August 27, 4:00 PM
Thursday, September 24, 4:00 PM
Thursday, October 29, 4:00 PM
Thursday, November 19, 4:00 PM*
Thursday, December 17, 4:00 PM*

ATTEST:

ulie Arrieta, Hochatown Town Clerk

*Except for November & December which will be held on the Second Thursday due to Holidays.



